

Name of work :- Construction of Road from
Phenglas Panchayat Me Satnarayan Sah House
Via Sardar Tola To Phulendar Sah House Near

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. ^{NH57 Tak}
L=0.644KM

R.W.D. W.D. VIRPUR DIVISION

RAGHOPUR (SUPAUL) SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

297

Dayanath Mishra

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		2nd and Final Bill:-			
		2nd on Ale Bill:-			
		<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>			
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Phinglesh Panchayat					
me Satnabayon Sah House Via					
Sardar Tola to Phulendar Sah					
House Near MHS7 Tak.					
Block:- Raghopur, Dist:- Supaul					
Total C.C. Pavement length=0.644 KM					
Agency:- Dayanath Mushra.					
Agreement No & Date:- 30 SBD/2020-21					
Date of Start:- 24-02-2021					
Date of Completion:- 23-02-2022					
1000m mda H.P. Culvert:- 4 Nos					
Date of Measurement					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working.					
bench-mark pillar - ... do					
... do - ... all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMB P.No:- (7)					
Item No:- (1) Qty = 5 No					
@Rs 2701.28/each - - Rs 13506=00					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road - - -					
Qty vide TMB P.No:- (7) = 0.23 Ha					
@Rs 52970.33/Ha - - Rs 11918=00					
Rs 25424=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$R/E = Rs 25424 = 00$
(3) F/W in excavation for ---					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (7) =					$119.19 m^3$
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ - - -					$Rs 33264.73$
(4) providing PCC Gr M15 in - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (8) =					$18.38 m^3$
@ Rs 6002.16/m ³ - - -					$Rs 110319.70$
(5) Providing PCC Gr M20 in - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (8) =					$134.96 m^3$
@ Rs 6812.70/m ³ - - -					$Rs 919453 = 00$
(6) Providing & Laying RCC Pipe					
NP3 for 1000 mm dia H.P culvert					
---do---do---all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (8) =					$30.00 RM$
@ Rs 3617.16/RM - - -					$Rs 108364.80$
(7) Painting Two Coats in - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (8) =					$82.56 m^2$
@ Rs 101.40/m ² - - -					$Rs 8341.58$
(8) Excavation for Road way in.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (8) =					$80.50 m^3$
@ Rs 75.57/m ³ - - -					$Rs 6083.38$
(9) Construction of embankment					
with ---do---do---all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (8) =					$80.50 m^3$
@ Rs 60.59/m ³ - - -					$Rs 4877.49$
(10) Construction of GSB Gr I - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (9) =					$97.41 m^3$
@ Rs 3252.62/m ³ - - -					$Rs 316837.71$
Continuation					$Rs 1532996.39$

The first part of the document is a list of names and addresses, which are mostly illegible due to the poor quality of the scan. The names appear to be written in a cursive or semi-cursive script. The addresses are also mostly illegible, but some words like "New York" and "London" are visible.

The second part of the document is a list of names and addresses, which are also mostly illegible. The names appear to be written in a cursive or semi-cursive script. The addresses are also mostly illegible, but some words like "New York" and "London" are visible.

The third part of the document is a list of names and addresses, which are also mostly illegible. The names appear to be written in a cursive or semi-cursive script. The addresses are also mostly illegible, but some words like "New York" and "London" are visible.

The fourth part of the document is a list of names and addresses, which are also mostly illegible. The names appear to be written in a cursive or semi-cursive script. The addresses are also mostly illegible, but some words like "New York" and "London" are visible.

The fifth part of the document is a list of names and addresses, which are also mostly illegible. The names appear to be written in a cursive or semi-cursive script. The addresses are also mostly illegible, but some words like "New York" and "London" are visible.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F = Rs 1532996.39
(11) Providing & Laying WBM Gr-III					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (3)					= 182.96 m ³
@ Rs 3983.08/m ³					Rs 728664.65
(12) Construction of C.C. Pavement					
Gr Mac - do - do - all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (12)					
Item No. (1) Qty = 390.26 m ³					
@ Rs 7554.52/m ³					Rs 2948226.98
(13) Providing & Laying of Hot					
Applied - do - do - all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (12)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 128.80 m ²					
@ Rs 815.07/m ²					Rs 104981.00
(14) Construction of Subgrade &					
Earthen Shoulder - do					
- do - do - all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (8)					= 60.36 m ³
" " Page No. (14) = 128.80					
Total Qty = 189.16 m ³					
@ Rs 222.61/m ³					Rs 42109.00
(15) Providing Kilometre Stone -					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No. (13)					
(1) 1 KM Stone - Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2424.83/each					Rs 4850.00
(11) 200 M Stone - Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 636.44/each					Rs 1273.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF 5363 101.02
(16) Providing & fixing of retro- Btty vide T.M.B.P. No: (13)					
(I) 600mm equilateral & Triangle					
Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 3459.95/each					Rs 10380.00
(II) 900mm octagon:-					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8537.24/each					Rs 17074.00
(III) 600mm x 450mm					
Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 4581.68/each					Rs 13745.00
(17) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow Pits with - - - - do - - - - do - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (9)					
(a) lead up to 1000 M					
Qty = 221.70 m ³					
@ Rs 220.93/m ³					Rs 48980.18
(b) lead up to 100 M					
Qty = 884.38 m ³					
@ Rs 184.65/m ³					Rs 163300.77
(18) Providing & fixing of Typical - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (13) = 5 No					
@ Rs 10816.80/each					Rs 54084.00
					Rs 5670664.97

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation